Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

PNY RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 256Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG508016TFXPB1-0)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Ultra 16GB GDDR7 256Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO OC VGA

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan W 0C 16GB GDDR7
256

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

Marka

Afox

Gainward

Msi

Gainward

Pny

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

426,60

538,92

636,12

.618,92

.618,92

.944,00

.050,92

.050,92

.052,00

.158,92

.158,92

.266,92

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-

8192D5H3-V3)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Advanced 16GB GDRR7
256Bit
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